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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
T s B o P GRAND CHAMPION] g5 .70
1 7003 SOUTHERN JEWELS JADE - FORMATIONS LIN
7777777777 99.86 99.99 99.88 99.99 99.8  499.600 99.99 99.86 299.750  99.917 99917
2 7004 HIGH COUNTRY SHOW Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges
7777777777 99.90 99.98 99.62 99.87 99.9  499.360 99.99 99.62 299.750  99.917 99917
3 7002 HIGH COUNTRY - EXHIBITION
7777777777 99.87 99.88 99.43 99.75 99.8 498780 99.88 99.43 299.470 99.823  99.823
4 7000 HIGH COUNTRY LINE
7777777777 99.88 99.9999.45 99.78 99.5  498.670 99.99 99.45 299230  99.743  99.743
5 7001 SOUTHERN JEWELS JADE - PRECISION
7777777777 99.78 99.7799.54 99.78 99.5 498420 99.78 99.54 299.100  99.700  99.700
Amat_DIV L - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] 8850
1 8002 TAPS IN MOTION VIBE - TRAD FORM LINE
iiiiiiiiii 99.90100.00 99.87 99.75 99.5  499.080 100.00 99.56 299520 99840 99840
2 8000 SOUTHERN JEWELS JADE - TITje FINAL Scores use 5 Judges
7777777777 99.88 99.99 99.75 99.89 99.4  498.960 99.99 99.45 299.520 99.840 99.840
3 8001 POWERTAPS JR - HOEDOWN
7777777777 99.77 99.56 99.53 99.75 99.5 498160 99.77 99.53 298.860 99.620 99.620
Amat_DIV II- Contempory] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.80
" 9002 CLOGGING CONNECTION SR EXHIBITION
7777777777 99.89 99.7999.50 99.89 99.7  498.860 99.89 99.50 299.470 99.823 99.823
5 9000 CLOGGING CONNECT JR - FORMATIONS LINE
7777777777 99.77 99.89 99.52 99.75 99.8 498780 99.89 99.52 299370 99.790 99.790
3 9001 AIM RIFTERS - LINE
7777777777 99.78 99.78 99.29 99.67 99.2  497.800 99.78 99.28 298740 99.580 99.580
Amat_DIV 1I- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] .60
" 4000 CLOGGING CONNECTION - TRAD LINE
99.68 99.9899.73 99.88 99.6  498.920 99.98 99.65 299.290 99.763 99.763
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
Master DIV I - Contemparv] GRAND CHAMPION] 8s.20
1 3005 TENNESSEE HOEDOWNERS SMALL TEAM
7777777777 99.79 99.8899.89 99.98 99.9  499.500 99.98 99.79 299.730  99.910  99.910
) 3001 SOUTHERN JEWELS DIAMOND FORMATIONS LINE
7777777777 99.89 99.90 99.99 99.66 99.9  499.360 99.99 99.66 299.710 99.903 99.903
3 3003 SOUTHERN JEWELS DIAMOND EXHIBITION
7777777777 99.90 99.99 99.80 99.88 99.7  499.340 99.99 99.77 299.580  99.860 99.860
4 3006 SOUTHERN JEWELS DIAMOND LINE
7777777777 99.78 99.8799.88 99.87 99.7  499.160 99.88 99.76 299.520 99.840 99.840
5 3002 TENNESSEE HOEDOWNERS PRECISION
7777777777 99.68 99.78 99.89 99.65 99.9  498.900 99.90 99.65 299350 99.783 99.783
6 3004 HCC-JR - SHOW
7777777777 99.69 99.9999.90 99.55 99.6  498.790 99.99 99.55 299.250  99.750  99.750
Master DIV I - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.00
1 6002 TENNESSEE HOEDOWNERS TRAD LINE
7777777777 99.69 99.89 99.98 99.77 99.9  499.290 99.98 99.69 299.620  99.873  99.873
) 6001 SOUTHERN JEWELS DIAMOND TRAD FORMATIONS LINE
7777777777 99.79 99.98 99.88 99.65 99.8  499.190 99.98 99.65 299.560  99.853  99.853
Master DIV IL- Contempar GRAND CHAMPION] ss.30
1 5003 TENNESSEE HOEDOWNERS - EXHIBITION
7777777777 99.80 99.99 99.99 99.99100.0  499.770 100.00 99.80 299.970 99.990 99.990
2 5002 HCC - LINE
7777777777 99.68 99.99 99.99 99.89 99.8  499.380 99.99 99.68 299.710 99.903 99.903
3 5001 TENNESSEE HOEDOWNERS FORM LINE
7777777777 99.57 99.89 99.78 99.98 99.8  499.060 99.98 99.57 299.510 99.837 99.837
Master DIV 11- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.10
1 2002 HCC-TRAD LINE
7777777777 99.77 99.99 99.88 99.65 99.7  499.020 99.99 99.65 299.380 99793 99793
2 2003 POWERTAPS - HOEDOWN
7777777777 99.79 99.9999.77 99.77 99.7  499.100 99.99 99.77 299.340 99780 99.780
3 2001 POWERTAPS -FORM TRAD LINE
99.78 99.89 99.68 99.66 99.8 498.850 99.89 99.66 299.300 99.767 99.767
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Juds Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION] END ||ﬁ|| Total 87
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